THE PLACE
TO MEET




BREWING
SINCE 1989 -~

ON TAP 568ml  285ml CIDER
DUX LAGER 12 §) PECKHAMS | 10.5
DUX PILS 12 6 classic pear, elderflower, boysenberry, rolling lemon
DUX'HAZY 12 6 :EngECI:Jrl?)le, red apple
GINGER TOM 12 6 ASPALL CYDER (DRY) | 10.5
DELICIOUS PALE ALE 12 6 SOUTHCIDER | 10
BLACK SHAG 12.5 Vs feijoa & apple
CIDER - ask us what's on tap! POA POA g"p‘;'l‘;“l';)“:\‘*| 10
DUX SEASONAL POA POA MAGNERS | 9.5
ASK ABOUT OUR ROTATING GUEST TAPS original apple, berry

PERONI 0.0% 330ml| 10

xselected beers & wines THREE BOYS LOCAL IPA 2.5% 330ml | 9.5
$9 PINTS EVERYDAY THREE BOYS LOCAL LAGER 2.5% 330ml | 9.5
$8 WINES 4PM - 6PM GARAGE PROJECT FUFAZI 2.2% 330ml | 9.5

TUATARA ITI PALE ALE 3.3% 330ml | 9.5




FRIDGE FAVOURITES (SUBJECT TO AVALABLITY)
SEE OURBEER WALL FILLED WITH 200 CRAFT AND INTERNATIONAL BEERS FOR MORE

ALES

GHOST DOG PALE ALE 6.5% 330ml|12.5
PARROTDOG BITTERBITCH APA 8% 330ml| 11.5
PANHEAD SUPERCHARGER APA 5.7% 330ml | 11.5
BEHEMOTH LID RIPPER HAZY IPA 6.9% 440ml| 18
LIBERTY UPRISING NZPA 5.7% 330ml|11.5
THREE BOYS IPA 5.2% 500ml | 17.5

STOUTS & PORTERS
THREE BOYS HOPPY PORTER 5.2% 500ml| 17.5
8 WIRED IMPERIAL STOUT 10% 440ml | 20

BONEFACE THE DARKNESS INDIA STOUT 5.8 % 330ml | 10.5
LIBERTY DARKEST DAYS OATMEAL STOUT 6% 330ml| 10.5

KERERU COCONUT PORTER 4.5% 330ml| 12.5

BELCHING BEAVER (USA) PEANUT BUTTER MILK STOUT 5.3% 330ml| 17

TUATARA HAZY PALE ALE 5.5% 330ml | 11

BAXBIER ABLES ALE 7.8% 330ml | 17.5

GARAGE PROJECT GARAGISTA IPA 5.8% 330ml| 11.5
BONEFACE HOPTRON APA 5.5% 330ml | 10.5

DEEP CREEK FRESH HOP IPA 6.9% 440ml| 18

EMERSONS HAZED & CONFUSED 5.8% 330ml| 11.5
EMERSONS BOARDER CONTROL RED IPA 7.4% 330ml| 14
YEASTIE BOYS REMIX ISOLATION IPA 5.7% 330ml | 12
BROUWERIJ KESS (NETHERLANDS) HAZY NEIPA 7.1% 330ml | 16
BREWDOG (SCOTLAND) ELVIS JUICE GRAPEFRUIT IPA 6.5% 330ml | 16.5
FIRESTONE (USA) FLYJACK HAZY IPA 4% 330ml| 15

LAGUNITAS (USA) LITTLE SUMPIN HAZY 7.2% 330ml| 16

LAGER

EPIC 5% 330ml | 10.5

MCLEODS LONGBOARDER 5% 330ml | 11
TUATARA 5% 330ml| 11

LIBERTY DIVINE WIND 5% 330ml| 10.5
TENNENTS LAGER 5% 500ml | 12

PILSNER

THREE BOYS 5.5% 500ml | 17.5

PANHEAD 5.2% 330ml| 11.5

TUATARA 5% 330ml | 11

EPIC AWAKENING PILS 5.2% 330ml| 10.5
PARROTDOG PANDEMONIUM 4.8% 330ml | 11.5
LIBERTY HALO 5.4% 330ml| 11

ENTER HIGH 5.7% 440ml| 18

SOURS & SPECIALITES

8 WIRED HIPPY BERLINER 4% 330ml| 10.5

BONEFACE THE JUICE 4.5% 330ml| 10.5

GARAGE PROJECT WHITE MISCHEIF 2.2% 330ml | 11.5
DEEP CREEK ALOHA SOUR 4.5% 440ml| 19

GARAGE PROJECT ACID TEST 4.2% 330ml| 11.5

OSKAR BLUES (USA) ROSE FOR DAZE ALE 6% 330ml | 16
NORTHEND BLACKBERRY SOUR 5% 440ml | 15

HELL OR HIGH (USA) MANGO 4.9% 330ml| 15.5
BREWDOG SOUR (SCOTLAND) 4.6% 330ml| 14




WINE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
Armand de Chambray Brut - France
Da Luca Prosecco - Italy

MUMM NV 375ml - France

Akarua Brut NV - Central Otago
MUMM NV - France

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee NV - France
Piper Heidsieck NV - France

Laurent Perrier Rose NV - France
Dom Perignon 2010 - France

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Main Divide - Waipara

Jules Taylor - Marlborough

Villa Maria Reserve - Marlborough
Dog Point - Marlborough

Cloudy Bay - Marlborough

150

10.5
12
13
13.5

150

10
10.5
21

250

17.5
20

21.5
22.5

Btl
48
51
60
70
115
120
140
155
410

Btl

49
58
64
65
85

RIESLING

Main Divide - Waipara
Amisfield (Dry) - Central Otago
Pegasus Bay - Waipara

CHARDONNAY

Main Divide - Waipara

Spy Valley - Marlborough

Church Road Reserve - Hawkes Bay
Villa Maria Reserve - Hawkes Bay
Te Mata Elston - Hawkes Bay

Vidal Legacy Reserve - Hawkes Bay
Pegasus Bay - Waipara

PINOT GRIS

Main Divide - Waipara

Jules Taylor - Marlborough
Devils Staircase - Central Otago

150

10.5
12.5

10.5
11.5
13

10.5
12
12.5

250

17.5
20.5

17.5

21.5
23

17.5
20
20.5

Btl

49
60
72

49
56
63
68
84
88
92

49
58
60




WINE

ROSE

Main Divide - Waipara

Jules Taylor - Marlborough
Church Road GWEN - Hawkes Bay

PINOT NOIR

Main Divide - Waipara

Devils Staircase - Central Otago

Lake Hayes by Amisfield - Central Otago
Rockburn - Central Otago

Amisfield - Central Otago

SYRAH & BORDEAUX BLENDS

Villa Maria Cellar Select - Hawkes Bay

Man O' War Island Blend - Waiheke

Pegasus Bay Merlot Cabernet - Waipara
Church Road McDonald Syrah - Hawke's Bay
Man O' War Ironclad - Waiheke

Te Mata Coleraine - Hawke's Bay

150

10.5
12

12
13
14.5

11.5
14
15
15.5

250

17.5
20

20
21.5
24

19
23
25
25.5

Btl
49
58
64

56
64
70
86
95

56
68
/3
/6
98
188

THE

POPLAR

SOCIAL CLUB

w3 please speakeasy e~

L;f’fﬁﬁ\_z
our intimate cocktail bar
Thursday-Sunday
5pmi till late

Me Emeralil foom

over 65 local and
international gins all served
with premium tonics




Cocklaily

EL MATADOR| 15
El Jimador tequila, pineapple, coconut, lime

TIKICLUB| 15
Canadian Club, passionfruit, lemon, ginger ale

BERRY MOJITO |16
Bacardi rum, mix berry, lime, mint, soda

HONEYCOMB MARTINI | 16
Finlandia vodka, honey, vanilla, lemon

COCODELUX|17
Mount Gay rum, pineapple, orange, coconut, lemon

GINS'N'ROSE | 17
Pink gin, Créme De Cassis, Main Divide rosg, lime,
lemonade

LIL' MONSTER MARTINI | 17
Coffee Monster espresso, vodka, Kahlua

PORNSTAR MARTNI |18
Absolut Vanilla vodka, passionfruit, pineapple, prosecco

FOR THE DRIVER

DUXON THE BEACH |9
orange, cranberry, lime, vanilla,
peach bitters, lemonade

RHUBARBFIZZ | 9
cranberry, soda, rhubarb bitters, pineapple

THE GINGER CAPTAIN | 12
Lyre's Dark Cane spirit, apple, ginger beer, cucumber, mint

PINEAPPLE CLUB| 12
Lyre's Italian Orange spirit, pineapple, lemon

THE PURPLE PRINCE | 12
Lyre's White Cane spirit, blueberry, lime, soda

Join our VIP club & get access
to Dux specials, deals and

upcoming events...

[ open your phone camera and scan the QR code ]




THE LEGENDARY Dux de Lux was an iconic institution in New Zealand. Originally in the Christchurch Arts Centre until February 2011, Dux de Lux
included a seafood and vegetarian restaurant, brewery bar (complete with onsite brewery!), music venue, and a functions venue.

In 1989, Dux de Lux added one of the first craft breweries in New Zealand and went on to be awarded a plethora of brewing awards year on year
for each of our staple brews, which are still on tap now!

Our Tavern Bar Music Venue hosted many of the country’s top performers and in some cases these acts got their start right in our modest and
= effective music venue. The Dux saw nearly all of the biggest acts New Zealand had to offer including the likes of The Exponents, The Feelers,
W Salmonella Dub, Shapeshifter, Shihad, The Mutton Birds and many, many more!

W christchurch locals, you will remember New Year's Eve at The Dux as one of the biggest parties in Christchurch.

Since the earthquake in February 2011, which caused major structural damage to our original site, Dux had to take the main components that
formed Dux de Lux and relocate each aspect. Dux Central is a piece of The Dux Group puzzle, along with Dux Dine, Terrace Tavern and The Poplar
Social Club.

You'll no doubt hear “Meet you at The Dux” echoed around the city simply because everyone knows that a great time was always to be had here.

DUX DE LUX 1978-2011
DUX QUEENSTOWN 2003-2015
DUX LIVE 2011-2015
DUX DINE 2012
DUX CENTRAL 2015
THE POPLAR SOCIAL CLUB 2015
TERRACE TAVERN 2018-2021

THE PLACE




