THE PLACE TO MEET

EST. 1978

POPLAR LAND

BREWING SINCE 1989











ON TAP	568ml	285ml
DUX LAGER	12	6
DUX PILS	12	6
DUX HAZY	12	6
GINGER TOM	12	6
DELICIOUS PALE ALE	12	6
BLACK SHAG	12.5	7
CIDER - ask us what's on tap!	POA	POA
DUX SEASONAL	POA	POA

HAPPY HOUR

ASK ABOUT OUR ROTATING GUEST TAPS

*selected beers & wines

CIDER

PECKHAMS | 10.5

classic pear, elderflower, boysenberry, rolling lemon

ZEFFER | 10

apple crumble, red apple

ASPALL CYDER (DRY) | 10.5

SOUTHCIDER | 10

feijoa & apple

MORNING | 10

apple IPA

MAGNERS | 9.5

original apple, berry

LOW ALCOHOL

PERONI 0.0% 330ml | **10**THREE BOYS LOCAL IPA 2.5% 330ml | **9.5**THREE BOYS LOCAL LAGER 2.5% 330ml | **9.5**GARAGE PROJECT FUFAZI 2.2% 330ml | **9.5**TUATARA ITI PALE ALE 3.3% 330ml | **9.5**

FRIDGE FAVOURITES (SUBJECT TO AVALABLITY)

SEE OUR BEER WALL FILLED WITH 200 CRAFT AND INTERNATIONAL BEERS FOR MORE

ALES

GHOST DOG PALE ALE 6.5% 330ml | 12.5 PARROTDOG BITTERBITCH APA 8% 330ml | 11.5 PANHEAD SUPERCHARGER APA 5.7% 330ml | 11.5 BEHEMOTH LID RIPPER HAZY IPA 6.9% 440ml | 18 LIBERTY UPRISING NZPA 5.7% 330ml | 11.5 THREE BOYS IPA 5.2% 500ml | 17.5 TUATARA HAZY PALE ALE 5.5% 330ml | 11 BAXBIER ABLES ALE 7.8% 330ml | 17.5 GARAGE PROJECT GARAGISTA IPA 5.8% 330ml | 11.5 BONEFACE HOPTRON APA 5.5% 330ml | 10.5 DEEP CREEK FRESH HOP IPA 6.9% 440ml | 18 EMERSONS HAZED & CONFUSED 5.8% 330ml | 11.5 EMERSONS BOARDER CONTROL RED IPA 7.4% 330ml | 14 YEASTIE BOYS REMIX ISOLATION IPA 5.7% 330ml | 12 BROUWERIJ KESS (NETHERLANDS) HAZY NEIPA 7.1% 330ml | 16 BREWDOG (SCOTLAND) ELVIS JUICE GRAPEFRUIT IPA 6.5% 330ml | 16.5 FIRESTONE (USA) FLYJACK HAZY IPA 4% 330ml | 15 LAGUNITAS (USA) LITTLE SUMPIN HAZY 7.2% 330ml | 16

LAGER

EPIC 5% 330ml | 10.5 MCLEODS LONGBOARDER 5% 330ml | 11 TUATARA 5% 330ml | 11 LIBERTY DIVINE WIND 5% 330ml | 10.5 TENNENTS LAGER 5% 500ml | 12

STOUTS & PORTERS

THREE BOYS HOPPY PORTER 5.2% 500ml | 17.5

8 WIRED IMPERIAL STOUT 10% 440ml | 20

BONEFACE THE DARKNESS INDIA STOUT 5.8 % 330ml | 10.5

LIBERTY DARKEST DAYS OATMEAL STOUT 6% 330ml | 10.5

KERERU COCONUT PORTER 4.5% 330ml | 12.5

BELCHING BEAVER (USA) PEANUT BUTTER MILK STOUT 5.3% 330ml | 17

PILSNER

THREE BOYS 5.5% 500ml | 17.5

PANHEAD 5.2% 330ml | 11.5

TUATARA 5% 330ml | 11

EPIC AWAKENING PILS 5.2% 330ml | 10.5

PARROTDOG PANDEMONIUM 4.8% 330ml | 11.5

LIBERTY HALO 5.4% 330ml | 11

ENTER HIGH 5.7% 440ml | 18

SOURS & SPECIALITES

8 WIRED HIPPY BERLINER 4% 330ml | 10.5
BONEFACE THE JUICE 4.5% 330ml | 10.5
GARAGE PROJECT WHITE MISCHEIF 2.2% 330ml | 11.5
DEEP CREEK ALOHA SOUR 4.5% 440ml | 19
GARAGE PROJECT ACID TEST 4.2% 330ml | 11.5
OSKAR BLUES (USA) ROSE FOR DAZE ALE 6% 330ml | 16
NORTHEND BLACKBERRY SOUR 5% 440ml | 15
HELL OR HIGH (USA) MANGO 4.9% 330ml | 15.5
BREWDOG SOUR (SCOTLAND) 4.6% 330ml | 14

WINE -

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING		150	Btl	RIESLING	150	250	Btl
Armand de Chambray Brut - France		10	48	Main Divide - Waipara	10.5	17.5	49
Da Luca Prosecco - Italy		10.5	51	Amisfield (Dry) - Central Otago	12.5	20.5	60
MUMM NV 375ml - France		21	60	Pegasus Bay - <i>Waipara</i>			72
Akarua Brut NV - Central Otago			70				
MUMM NV - France			115	CHARDONNAY			
Laurent Perrier La Cuvee NV - France			120	Main Divide - <i>Waipara</i>	10.5	17.5	49
Piper Heidsieck NV - <i>France</i>			140	Spy Valley - Marlborough	11.5	19	56
Laurent Perrier Rose NV - <i>France</i>			155	Church Road Reserve - Hawkes Bay	13	21.5	63
Dom Perignon 2010 - <i>France</i>			410	Villa Maria Reserve - Hawkes Bay	14	23	68
				Te Mata Elston - Hawkes Bay			84
				Vidal Legacy Reserve - Hawkes Bay			88
SAUVIGNON BLANC	150	250	Btl	Pegasus Bay - Waipara			92
Main Divide - <i>Waipara</i>	10.5	17.5	49				
Jules Taylor - <i>Marlborough</i>	12	20	58	PINOT GRIS			
Villa Maria Reserve - Marlborough	13	21.5	64	Main Divide - <i>Waipara</i>	10.5	17.5	49
Dog Point - <i>Marlborough</i>	13.5	22.5	65	Jules Taylor - <i>Marlborough</i>	12	20	58
Cloudy Bay - <i>Marlborough</i>			85	Devils Staircase - Central Otago	12.5	20.5	60

WINE

ROSE	150	250	Btl
Main Divide - <i>Waipara</i>	10.5	17.5	49
Jules Taylor - <i>Marlborough</i>	12	20	58
Church Road GWEN - Hawkes Bay			64
PINOT NOIR			
Main Divide - <i>Waipara</i>	12	20	56
Devils Staircase - Central Otago	13	21.5	64
Lake Hayes by Amisfield - Central Otago	14.5	24	70
Rockburn - Central Otago			86
Amisfield - Central Otago			95
SYRAH & BORDEAUX BLENDS			
Villa Maria Cellar Select - Hawkes Bay	11.5	19	56
Man O' War Island Blend - Waiheke	14	23	68
Pegasus Bay Merlot Cabernet - Waipara	15	25	73
Church Road McDonald Syrah - Hawke's Bay	15.5	25.5	76
Man O' War Ironclad - <i>Waiheke</i>			98
Te Mata Coleraine - Hawke's Bay			188



our intimate cocktail bar Thursday-Sunday 5pm till late

The Emerald Room

GIN BAR

over 65 local and international gins all served with premium tonics

Cocktails

EL MATADOR | 15

El Jimador tequila, pineapple, coconut, lime

TIKI CLUB | 15

Canadian Club, passionfruit, lemon, ginger ale

BERRY MOJITO | 16

Bacardi rum, mix berry, lime, mint, soda

HONEYCOMB MARTINI | 16

Finlandia vodka, honey, vanilla, lemon

COCO DE LUX | 17

Mount Gay rum, pineapple, orange, coconut, lemon

GINS'N'ROSÉ | 17

Pink gin, Crème De Cassis, Main Divide rosé, lime, lemonade

LIL' MONSTER MARTINI | 17

Coffee Monster espresso, vodka, Kahlua

PORNSTAR MARTNI | 18

Absolut Vanilla vodka, passionfruit, pineapple, prosecco

FOR THE DRIVER

DUX ON THE BEACH | 9

orange, cranberry, lime, vanilla, peach bitters, lemonade

RHUBARB FIZZ | 9

cranberry, soda, rhubarb bitters, pineapple

THE GINGER CAPTAIN | 12

Lyre's Dark Cane spirit, apple, ginger beer, cucumber, mint

PINEAPPLE CLUB | 12

Lyre's Italian Orange spirit, pineapple, lemon

THE PURPLE PRINCE | 12

Lyre's White Cane spirit, blueberry, lime, soda



Join our VIP club & get access to Dux specials, deals and upcoming events...

[open your phone camera and scan the QR code]

THE LEGENDARY Dux de Lux was an iconic institution in New Zealand. Originally in the Christchurch Arts Centre until February 2011, Dux de Lux included a seafood and vegetarian restaurant, brewery bar (complete with onsite brewery!), music venue, and a functions venue.

In 1989, Dux de Lux added one of the **first craft breweries in New Zealand** and went on to be awarded a plethora of brewing awards year on year for each of our staple brews, *which are still on tap now!*

Our *Tavern Bar Music Venue* hosted many of the country's top performers and in some cases these acts got their start right in our modest and effective music venue. The Dux saw nearly all of the biggest acts New Zealand had to offer including the likes of The Exponents, The Feelers, Salmonella Dub, Shapeshifter, Shihad, The Mutton Birds and many, many more!

Christchurch locals, you will remember New Year's Eve at The Dux as one of the biggest parties in Christchurch.

Since the earthquake in February 2011, which caused major structural damage to our original site, Dux had to take the main components that formed Dux de Lux and relocate each aspect. Dux Central is a piece of The Dux Group puzzle, along with Dux Dine, Terrace Tavern and The Poplar Social Club.

You'll no doubt hear "Meet you at The Dux" echoed around the city simply because everyone knows that a great time was always to be had here.



DUX DE LUX 1978-2011
DUX QUEENSTOWN 2003-2015
DUX LIVE 2011-2015
DUX DINE 2012
DUX CENTRAL 2015
THE POPLAR SOCIAL CLUB 2015
TERRACE TAVERN 2018-2021

THE PLACE TO MEE